Accounts Copy		<u>Exam Copy</u>		<u>Bank Copy</u>		Student Copy	
Challan # Title: CIIT Vehari Agr A/c Bank A/C #: 0112-0360-1013-7720 Last/Due Date: 15-11-2024 COMSATS University Islamabad, Vehari Campus Name: Father Name: Registration# Amount (Rs.) Fee Type: CONVOCATION CHARGES 3,500		Challan # Title: CIIT Vehari Agri A/c Bank A/C #: 0112-0360-1013-7720 Last/Due Date:15-11-2024 COMSATS University Islamabad, Vehari Campu Name: Father Name: Registration# Description Amount (Rs.) O Fee Type: CONVOCATION CHARGES 0		Challan # Title: CITT Vehari Agri A/c Bank A/C #: 0112-0360-1013-7720 Last/Due Date:15-11-2024 COMSATS University Islamabad, Vehari Campus Name: Father Name: Registration# Description Amount (Rs.) 0 Fee Type: CONVOCATION CHARGES 3,500		Challan # Title: CIIT Vehari Agr A/c Bank A/C #: 0112-0360-1013-7720 Last/Due Date:15-11-2024 COMSATS University Islamabad, Vehari Campus Name: Father Name: Registration# Description Amoun (Rs.) 0 Fee Type: CONVOCATION CHARGES 3,500	
Total	3,500	Total:	3,50	Total:	3, 5 0	Total:	3,50
Rupees (in words): THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY		W Rupees (in words): THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY		Rupees (in words): THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY		Rupees (in words): THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY	
Dospiter Signature		Dospiter Signature		Dospiter Signature		Dospiter Signature	
Note: Students who have paid their challar other than COMSATS, Vehari Branch are directed to dispatch the copy of paid challan to Accounts Office & Exam Office COMSATS, Vehari. Otherwise the candidate will not be registered.		Note: Students who have paid their challan other than COMSATS, Vehari Branch are directed to dispatch the copy of paid challan to Accounts Office & Exam Office COMSATS, Vehari. Otherwise the candidate will not be registered.		Note: Students who have paid their challan other than COMSATS, Vehari Branch are directed to dispatch the copy of paid challan to Accounts Office & Exam Office COMSATS, Vehari. Otherwise the candidate will not be registered.		Note: Students who have paid their challan other than COMSATS, Vehari Branch are directed to dispatch the copy of paid challan to Accounts Office & Exam Office COMSATS, Vehari. Otherwise the candidate will not be registered.	